
TRUSTEDVendors

LENDERS

INSPECTORS

INSURANCE

Thank you for supporting our vendors! 
Please let them know that we referred you. 

Ryan Abrahamson
Aaron Scherer
Jeff Hage
Dave Armstrong

Academy Mortgage
Guaranteed Rate
US Bank
Elevations Credit Union

970-222-9024
970-370-3573
970-541-0855
970-267-7612

Tommy Martinez
David Schmidt
Royal T Rooter
Bryson Wise
Rafe Quinton
Scott Highland

RAM Home Inspections
RMG - Structural Engineer
Sewer Scope
BWise Radon
Drennan Custom Contracting
S&S Home Inspections LLC

970-580-2965
719-449-3042
970-353-3705
970-420-9470
970-482-9100
970-215-9639

Ashley Mawson
BJ Hill 
Ashley Doebbeling

Mawson Agency
Allstate Insurance
Brightway Insurance

970-378-8600
970-396-1902
970-481-8320


