

LENDERS

Ryan Abrahamson	Academy Mortgage	970-222-9024
Aaron Scherer	Guaranteed Rate	970-370-3573
Jeff Hage	US Bank	970-541-0855
Dave Armstrong	Elevations Credit Union	970-267-7612

INSPECTORS

Tommy Martinez	RAM Home Inspections	970-580-2965
David Schmidt	RMG - Structural Engineer	719-449-3042
Royal T Rooter	Sewer Scope	970-353-3705
Bryson Wise	BWise Radon	970-420-9470
Rafe Quinton	Drennan Custom Contracting	970-482-9100
Scott Highland	S&S Home Inspections LLC	970-215-9639

INSURANCE

Ashley Mawson	Mawson Agency	970-378-8600
BJ Hill	Allstate Insurance	970-396-1902
Ashley Doebbeling	Brightway Insurance	970-481-8320

Thank you for supporting our vendors! Please let them know that we referred you.

